
# Last name First name Name of employer Country Email address
1 Abdelhamid Elmahdi Muzamil University of Khartoum Sudan mahdi@iend.org
2 Akim Ikupa Consultant Tanzania ikupaakim@GMAIL.COM
3 Akogbeto Martin Ministry of Health Benin akogbetom@yahoo.fr
4 Alabaster Graham UNHABITAT Switzerland graham.alabaster@unhabitat.org
5 Alatrash Abedrabou Veterinary Agricultural Materials Co Kuwait vamco.kuwait@agrimatco‐me.com
6 Alonso Pedro World Health Organization Switzerland alonsop@who.int
7 Altubaikh Samyah Ministry of Health Kuwait samyahaltubaikh@gmail.com
8 Alzahrani Mohammed H. Ministry of Health Saudi Arabia abuhassenm@yahoo.com
9 Amajoh Chioma Community Vision Initiative Nigeria amajohc@yahoo.com
10 Andvik Cecilia Chariot Innovations Limited UK cecilia.andvik@lshtm.ac.uk
11 Armon Dror Westham Israel Dror@westhamco.com
12 Asfour Fathy Saudi Company for Agriculture and Chemical Products Saudi Arabia fathiasfour1@gmail.com
13 Babaka Phanzu Fernandine SANRU DRC fernandinephanzu@sanru.org
14 Baud Francis Clariant International Ltd Switzerland francis.baud@clariant.com
15 Becker Norbert German Mosquito Control Association ABS Germany norbertfbecker@web.de
16 Belemvire Allison USAID PMI USA abelemvire@usaid.gov
17 Besnier Maxime Independant Consultant Thailand besnier.maxime@hotmail.fr
18 Bhide Kedar Tagros Chemicals India Ltd India kedar@tagros.com

19 Bosselmann Rune Tana Netting
United Arab 
Emirates rune.bosselmann@tananetting.com

20 Boutsika Konstantina Swiss TPH & RBM VCWG Switzerland konstantina.boutsika@unibas.ch
21 Briet Olivier Swiss TPH Switzerland olivier.briet@unibas.ch
22 Brooke Basil National Institute for Communicable Diseases South Africa basilb@nicd.ac.za
23 Brown Nicholas A to Z Textile Mills Ltd Tanzania nick@azpfl.com
24 Buj Valentina UNICEF USA vbuj@unicef.org
25 Butenhoff Andrew Disease Control Technologies USA andy@diseasecontroltechnologies.com
26 Cameron Alexandra UNITAID Switzerland camerona@who.int
27 Canavati Sara  Burnet Institute Cambodia sara.canavati@burnet.edu.au
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28 Candrinho Baltazar Ministry of Health Mozambique candrinhobaltazar@gmail.com
29 Chaccour Carlos ISGlobal Spain carlos.chaccour@isglobal.org
30 Chang Moh Seng  University Malaysia Sarawak Malaysia mohseng.chang@gmail.com
31 Charles Sherwin Good Bye Malaria Programme  South Africa sherwin@nandos.com
32 Chitnis Nakul Swiss TPH Switzerland nakul.chitnis@unibas.ch
33 Churcher Thomas Imperial College London UK thomas.churcher@imperial.ac.uk
34 Coleman Marlize Liverpool School of Tropical Medicine UK marlize.coleman@lstmed.ac.uk
35 Dabire Kounbobr Roch Institut de Recherche en Sciences de la Santé  Burkina Faso dabire_roch@hotmail.com

36 Dadi David
Johns Hopkins University Center for Communication 
Programs Tanzania ddadi@jhuccptz.org

37 Daido Hidenori Mitsui Chemicals Agro Japan hidenori.daido@mitsuichemicals.com
38 Dakwa Alfred Lusavonzo  Lignes Maritimes Congolaises DRC alfdakwa@yahoo.fr
39 Dalley Sancia GBCHealth USA sdalley@gbchealth.org
40 de Jager Tiaan University of Pretoria South Africa tiaan.dejager@up.ac.za
41 DeChant Peter Valent BioSciences Corporation USA peter.dechant@valent.com
42 Dengela Dereje Abt Associates USA Dereje_Dengela@abtassoc.com
43 Diabate Abdoulaye Institut de Recherche en Sciences de la Santé  Burkina Faso a_diabate@hotmail.com
44 Diouf Mamadou Lamine National Malaria Control Programme Senegal DIOUFDUNGA@GMAIL.COM
45 Dlamini Bongani Clinton Health Access Initiative Swaziland bongani.dlamini@clintonhealthaccess.org
46 Drexler Anna World Health Organization Switzerland drexlera@who.int
47 Eckl Julian University of Hamburg Germany julian.eckl@wiso.uni‐hamburg.de
48 Eddis Charlotte Population Services International USA ceddis@psi.org
49 El Zaza Yousef Syngenta Jordan yousef.el‐zaza@syngenta.com
50 Elman Noel GearJump Technologies USA noel.elman@gmail.com
51 Entwistle Julian Xenex Associates UK julian@xenexassociates.com

52 Erskine Marcy
International Federation of Red Cross and Red Crescent 
Societies Switzerland marcy.erskine@gmail.com

53 Etang Josiane
Organisation de Coordination pour la lutte contre les 
Endémies en Afrique centrale Cameroon josyet2@gmail.com

54 Eves Katie The MENTOR Initiative UK katie@mentor‐initiative.net

55 Fiagbey Emmanuel
Johns Hopkins University Center for Communication 
Programs Ghana femmanuel@jhuccpgh.org

56 Flinn Rod Disease Control Technologies USA rod@diseasecontroltechnologies.com
57 Fornadel Christen USAID PMI USA cfornadel@usaid.gov
58 Fotheringham Megan USAID USA mfotheringham@usaid.gov



59 Fouque Florence TDR / World Health Organisation Switzerland fouquef@who.int
60 Freeman Tim Rotarians Against Malaria Papua New Guinea rampm@leasemaster.com.pg
61 Gadiaga Libasse National Malaria Control Programme Senegal lgadius@gmail.com
62 Galili Amir Westham Israel amir@westhamco.com
63 Garmendia Inigo Goizper Spain igarmendia@goizper.com
64 George Kristen USAID PMI USA kgeorge@usaid.gov
65 Gerberg Lilia USAID USA lgerberg@usaid.gov
66 Gericke Anton Avima Pty Ltd South Africa anton@avima.co.za
67 Gimnig John Centers for Disease Control and Prevention USA hzg1@cdc.gov
68 Gittelman David Centers for Disease Control and Prevention USA dmg1@cdc.gov
69 Hadi Melinda Vestergaard Kenya meh@vestergaard.com
70 Harris Angela Bill and Melinda Gates Foundation USA angi.harris@gatesfoundation.org
71 Hausmann Susanna Swiss Agency of Development and Cooperation Switzerland susanna.hausmann@eda.admin.ch
72 Hemingway Janet Liverpool School of Tropical Medicine UK janet.hemingway@lstmed.ac.uk
73 Hernandez Mavy Labiofam Cuba mavygaby05@yahoo.com
74 Hesse Gerhard Bayer SAS France gerhard.hesse@bayer.com
75 Hetzel Manuel Swiss TPH Switzerland manuel.hetzel@unibas.ch
76 Hoppe Mark Syngenta Switzerland mark.hoppe@syngenta.com
77 Invest John Sumitomo Chemical Company UK john.invest@btinternet.com

78 Ivic Milan Tana Netting 
United Arab 
Emirates milan.ivic@tananetting.com

79 Jany William Clarke International USA wjany@clarke.com
80 Kafy Hmooda Vector Management Unit Sudan hmoodatuok@gmail.com
81 Karapetyan Gagik World Vision US USA gkarapet@worldvision.org
82 Katikiti Samson The African Leaders Malaria Alliance Zimbabwe skatikiti@alma2030.org
83 Khaled Amira PSA Group H2P France akhaled@psa‐paris.com
84 Kilian Albert Tropical Health LLP Spain albert@trophealth.com
85 Kimbaka Aime Matumbu Congolese Company for Transportation and Ports DRC matumbuaime@gmail.com
86 Kiyayu Sibatu  Prudence Ministry of Transport and Communication DRC prudencemukadi@yahoo.fr
87 Knols Bart In2Care The Netherlands bart@in2care.org

88 Knowles Steve Good Bye Malaria Programme  South Africa steve.knowles@goodbyemalaria.com
89 Knudsen Jakob The Royal Danish Academy of Fine Arts Denmark jknud@kadk.dk

90 Koenker Hannah Programs USA hkoenker@jhu.edu
91 Kolaczinski Jan The Global Fund to Fight AIDS, Tuberculosis and Malaria Switzerland jan.kolaczinski@theglobalfund.org
92 Kramer Karen Swiss TPH Tanzania karen.kramer@natnets.org



93 Kruger Taneshka University of Pretoria South Africa taneshka.kruger@up.ac.za
94 Lack Ronnie Pine Belt Processing Inc USA ronlack@aol.com
95 Lama Marcel Population Services International DRC mlama@psicongo.org
96 Larsen Torben Holm Real Relief Denmark thl@realreliefway.com
97 LeClair Corey Medecines sans Frontieres Belgium corey_leclair@hotmail.com
98 Lengeler Christian Swiss TPH Switzerland Christian.Lengeler@unibas.ch
99 Li Chenbiao Yorkool International Limited China yorkool@treated‐bednet.com
100 Liggeri Enrico Vestergaard Switzerland eli@vestergaard.com
101 Lindsay Steve Durham University UK s.w.lindsay@durham.ac.uk
102 Lines Jo London School of Hygiene and Tropical Medicine UK jo.lines@lshtm.ac.uk
103 Lluberas Manuel H D Hudson Manufacturing Company USA lluberas@hdhudson.com
104 Logan James Chariot Innovations Limited UK james.logan@lshtm.ac.uk
105 Longo Bilonda Charlotte Congo National Railway Company DRC bilondacharlotte@gmail.com
106 Longoso Ngboso Charles National Malaria Control Programme DRC clongoso2010@gmail.com
107 Lorenz Lena London School of Hygiene and Tropical Medicine UK lena.m.lorenz@gmail.com
108 Losimba Likwela Joris National Malaria Control Programme DRC jorislikwela@gmail.com
109 Lucas John Sumitomo Chemical Company UK jlucas@olyset.net
110 Lucas Bradford Abt Associates USA bradford_lucas@abtassoc.com
111 Lungonzo Mputu Regie des Voies Fluviales DRC janemputu@yahoo.fr
112 Lutondo Makuba Mepranum DRC guelenmak@gmail.com

113 Lynch Matthew
Johns Hopkins University Center for Communication 
Programs USA mlynch@jhu.edu

114 Macdonald Michael World Health Organization USA macdonaldm@macito.net
115 Maes Peter Medecines sans Frontieres Belgium peter.maes@brussels.msf.org
116 Mahalingam Vimal Tagros Chemicals India Ltd India vimal@tagros.com
117 Maharaj Rajendra South African Medical Research Council South Africa rmaharaj@mrc.ac.za

118 Majambere Silas Innovative Vector Control Consortium
Burundi / UK / 
Norway Silas.Majambere@ivcc.com

119 Malm Keziah National Malaria Control Programme Ghana kezmalm@yahoo.com
120 Malone David Innovative Vector Control Consortium UK david.malone@ivcc.com
121 Managido Meshesha Balkew Addis Ababa University Ethiopia meshesha_b@yahoo.com
122 Mandike Renata Ministry of Health  Tanzania renata.mandike@natnets.org
123 Manuweera Gamini United Nations Environment Programme Switzerland gamini.manuweera@brsmeas.org
124 Massey Troy Pulcra Chemicals USA tmassey@pulcrachem.com
125 Mather Rob Against Malaria Foundation UK rmather@againstmalaria.com



126 Mathis Raymond Pulcra Chemicals  Germany rmathis@pulcrachem.com
127 Mbogo Charles Kenya Medical Research Institute Kenya cmbogo@kemri‐wellcome.org
128 McBeath Justin Bayer SAS France justin.mcbeath@bayer.com
129 McGuire David NgenIRS UK dmcguire9365@gmail.com
130 McLean Tom Innovative Vector Control Consortium UK tom.mclean@ivcc.com
131 Miller Scott Bill and Melinda Gates Foundation USA scott.miller@gatesfoundation.org
132 Milliner John Milliner Global Associates USA jemilliner@gmail.com
133 Mnzava Abraham World Health Organization Switzerland mnzavaa@who.int

134 Monroe April
Johns Hopkins University Center for Communication 
Programs USA amonro10@jhu.edu

135 Moore Sarah Swiss TPH Tanzania smoore@ihi.or.tz
136 Mori Kunizo Mitsui Chemicals Agro Japan kunizo.mori@mitsuichemicals.com
137 Muaka Pamphile Masota La Congolaises des Voies Maritimes DRC masotamuaka@gmail.com
138 Mukhtar Muhammad Directorate of Malaria Control Pakistan mukhtarnih@gmail.com
139 Müller Gunter Hebrew University  Israel guntercmuller@hotmail.com
140 Müller Pie Swiss TPH Switzerland pie.mueller@unibas.ch
141 Murugasampillay Shiva World Health Organization Switzerland shivam@who.int
142 Musuva Anne Population Services Kenya Kenya amusuva@pskenya.org
143 Mwalimu Charles Dismas Permanent Secretary Tanzania dismasi@yahoo.com

144 Neon Waziri
Johns Hopkins University Center for Communication 
Programs Tanzania wnyoni@jhuccptz.org

145 Ngueni Robert Luyeye Association de Sante Familiale DRC rluyeye@psicongo.org
146 Ngufor Corine London School of Hygiene and Tropical Medicine UK / Benin corine.ngufor@lshtm.ac.uk
147 Nkiesolo Eddy Claude CIELS DRC eddyclaudenkiesolo@gmail.com
148 Nkiesolo Maximilien CIELS DRC maximilien_nkiesolo@yahoo.fr
149 Nkiesolo Nkembi Nicole Timber Transport and Trading Company DRC ni.nkiesolo@gmail.com
150 Okumu Fredros Ifakara Health Institute Tanzania fredros@ihi.or.tz
151 Ortega Leonard World Health Organization Switzerland ortegal@who.int
152 Osinga Anne In2Care The Netherlands anne@in2care.org
153 Otonga Marlene Manga La Congolaises des Voies Maritimes DRC otongamanga@gmail.com

154 Owusu Prince
Johns Hopkins University Center for Communication 
Programs Ghana powusu@jhuccpgh.org

155 Owusu Akrofi Otubea National Malaria Control Programme Ghana o.ansah@hotmail.com
156 Paine Mark Liverpool School of Tropical Medicine UK mark.paine@lstmed.ac.uk
157 Palata Lemba Olivier Association de Sante Familiale DRC palatalemba@gmail.com



158 Pates Jamet Helen Vestergaard USA hpj@vestergaard.com

159 Peat Jason
International Federation of Red Cross and Red Crescent 
Societies Switzerland jason.peat@ifrc.org

160 Pedro Silvia National Malaria Control Programme  Mozambique silvia_pedro@yahoo.com.br
161 Perez del Castillo Gonzalo Mainpol GmbH Germany gpc@adinet.com.uy
162 Perez del Castillo Rafael Mainpol GmbH Germany rafael@mainpol.de
163 Persoons Frederick Population Services International USA fpersoons@psi.org
164 Peter Rose Arysta Life Science South Africa rose.peter@arysta.com
165 Pope Allan  Avima Pty Ltd South Africa arj.pope@telkomsa.net
166 Pratt Oliver National Malaria Control Program Liberia opratt7@gmail.com
167 Prytherch Helen Swiss TPH Switzerland helen.prytherch@unibas.ch
168 Quaye Isaac University of Namibia Namibia dr.quaye@gmail.com
169 Quinones Martha World Health Organization Switzerland quinonesm@who.int
170 Raeisi Ahmad Ministry of Health Iran raeisia@tums.ac.ir
171 Ramanathan Natarajan VKA Polymers India rnat1979@yahoo.com
172 Reddy Mike Bill and Melinda Gates Foundation USA michael.reddy@gatesfoundation.org
173 Rees Sarah Innovative Vector Control Consortium UK sarah.rees@ivcc.com
174 Renshaw Melanie The African Leaders Malaria Alliance Kenya / UK melanie@alma2030.org
175 Richardson Jason Armed Forces Pest Management Board USA jason.h.richardson.mil@mail.mil
176 Rivet Joel PSA Group H2P France jrivet@psa‐paris.com
177 Robertson Molly PATH USA mroberton@path.org
178 Rockwood Jessica International Public Health Advisors LLC USA jessicarockwood@verizon.net
179 Rowland Mark London School of Hygiene and tropical medicine UK mark.rowland@lshtm.ac.uk
180 Saddler Adam Swiss TPH Tanzania asaddler@ihi.or.tz
181 Samiappan Anand VKA Polymers India vkapoly@yahoo.com
182 Schirra Benjamin Swiss TPH Switzerland benjamin.schirra@unibas.ch

183 Seethaler Tara Clinton Health Access Initiative USA tseethaler@clintonhealthaccess.org

184 Segbaya Sylvester Anglogold Ashanti Malaria Control Ghana ssegbaya@anglogoldashanti.com

185 Selby Richmond Ato
Johns Hopkins University Center for Communication 
Programs Kenya Ato.Selby@jhu.edu

186 Sharma Rajander Ministry of Health India ranjandersharma@gmail.com

187 Shore Rebecca
Johns Hopkins University Center for Communication 
Programs USA rebecca.shore@jhu.edu

188 Skovmand Ole Intelligent Insect Control France OSk@insectcontrol.net
189 Smith Stephen Centers for Disease Control and Prevention USA scsmith2@cdc.gov



190 Stanley Arun Prabhu Landcent China Industrial and Development CO LTD China arun@landcentgroup.com
191 Starace Kevin Lake Tanganyika Floating Health Clinic DRC / USA kevin@floatingclinic.org
192 Stephens Mariana Task Force for Global Health USA mstephens@taskforce.org
193 Sternberg Eleanore Penn State University USA eds16@psu.edu
194 Stewart Sophie Chariot Innovations Limited UK sophie.stewart@lshtm.ac.uk
195 Strickman Dan Bill and Melinda Gates Foundation USA dan.strickman@gatesfoundation.org
196 Stutz Susanne BASF SE Germany susanne.stutz@basf.com
197 Suleiman Lama UNICEF Denmark LRSULEIMAN@UNICEF.ORG
198 Sutcliffe James Trent University Canada jsutcliffe@trentu.ca
199 Sutton Andrew Marcus Tagros Chemicals India Ltd Malaysia andy@tagros.com
200 Sweeney Kevin Landis International USA epakev@comcast.net
201 Szumlas Daniel US Navy USA daniel.e.szumlas.mil@mail.mil
202 Takken Willem Wageningen University The Netherlands willem.takken@wur.nl
203 Tatarsky Allison University of California San Francisco  USA allison.tatarsky@ucsf.edu
204 Taylor Bob Consultant UK angiebob2005@yahoo.co.uk
205 Temu Emmanuel Swiss TPH  & World Health Organization Swirtzerland emmanuel.temu@gmail.com
206 Theiss Nyland Katherine London School of Hygiene and Tropical Medicine UK katherine.theiss‐nyland@lshtm.ac.uk
207 Thomas Matthew Penn State University USA mbt13@psu.edu
208 Thomsen Edward Liverpool School of Tropical Medicine UK edward.thomsen@lstmed.ac.uk
209 Turner Stuart UNICEF Denmark sturner@unicef.org
210 Tusting Lucy London School of Hygiene and Tropical Medicine UK lucy.tusting@lshtm.ac.uk
211 Velarde Mar ISGlobal Spain mar.velarde@isglobal.org
212 Velayudhan Raman World Health Organization Switzerland VelayudhanR@who.int
213 Vera Alfredo Labiofam Cuba ep.exportaciones@labnet.com.cu
214 Vestergaard Mikkel  Vestergaard Switzerland mvf@vestergaard.com
215 Vink Robertus Syngenta Switzerland robertus.vink@syngenta.com
216 von Seidlein Lorenz The Mahidol Oxford Tropical Medicine Research Unit Thailand Lorenz@tropmedres.ac
217 Wagner Wolfram Mesto Spritzenfabrik Germany w.wagner@mesto.de
218 Wainaina David Kinyanjui Bayer EA Ltd Kenya david.wainaina@bayer.com
219 Walker Edward Michigan State University USA walker@msu.edu
220 Warren Chris John Snow, Inc USA cwarren@jsi.com
221 Weinmueller Egon BASF SE Germany egon.weinmueller@basf.com
222 Williams Ignatius Anglogold Ashanti Malaria Control Ghana iwilliams@anglogoldashanti.com
223 Williams Jacob RTI International USA jacobwilliams@rti.org
224 Wilson Anne Durham University UK anne.wilson@durham.ac.uk



225 Wipf Nadja Swiss TPH Switzerland nadja.wipf@unibas.ch
226 Wood Paula Abt Associates USA paula_wood@abtassoc.com
227 Wootton Emily World Health Organization Switzerland woottone@who.int
228 Worrall Eve Liverpool School of Tropical Medicine UK Eve.Worrall@lstmed.ac.uk
229 Yadav Rajpal World Health Organization Switzerland yadavraj@who.int
230 Yameni Chrestien Association de Sante Familiale DRC yamchrist2@yahoo.fr
231 Yohannes Ambachew World Health Organization Switzerland yohannesam@who.int
232 Yukich Joshua Tulane University USA jyukich@tulane.edu
233 Zaim Morteza Zaim Consultants Switzerland mortezazaim@gmail.com
234 Zimmerman Drake Rotarians Action Group Malaria USA drakezim@gmail.com


